Bodenfelde

Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Ahlborn, Corinna 148 Cira Amora 18:1
GER

149 Habitus 12

150 Philippa 35
Altwein, Nicole 182 Little Extasy 8:1,10: 1
GER
Angermann, Jasmin 198 Cat Balou 37 16:1
GER
Appel, Maila 128 Candela 22 31
GER

130 Dolla Poppy

131 Elvis 152
Arnold, Ann-Kristin 60 Barnaby CB 17:2,18:2
GER

61 Donnerfee's Jovinette

62 Favorito 13

63 Floretto W

64 Quintilio CB

65 Sir Salvatore 2

66 Tiara S
Becker, Jennifer 139 Ramazzotti FK 9:1,11:1,12:1,13:1
GER
Becker, Thia Sophie 122 Floris Princess 18:1
GER

123 Fortress 6
Behrens, Ragnar L. Alexander 75 Benedikt 1:1
GER
Behrens, Rasmus Jonah 73 Cindy 716 1:1
GER
Bode, Greta 143 Winehouse Amy 11:1,13:1
GER
Bothmann, Tatjana 162 Finest Falco B 16:1,17:1
GER
Bothur-Riedel, Leonie 228 Lena 3:1
Brakmann, Linda 174 Dontander 12:2
GER )

181 Jacodi's Really's Royal

Gold

Braun, Clara 193 CB one 13:1,14:1
GER

194 Sansibar
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Teilnehmer

Briiggemann, Charlotte

GER

Briiggemann, Lilli
GER

Bubanz, Pauline
GER

Bunke, Anni

Busch, Jette
GER

Busch, Vanessa
GER

Buhler, Malin
GER

Blrke, Lena

Damm, Johanna
GER

Dethof, Anka
GER

Dietsch, Linda Johanna
GER

Dommel, Dorothea
GER

Duarte, Maike
GER

Ebeling, Christina
GER

Engel, Fiene
GER

Engelke, Corinna
GER

Exner, Elisa
GER

Pferde

57
58

57
58

187

188

189

190

191

192

221

51

55

227

113
114

116

219

180

115

153
154

94

10
11
12
13
14

38

Diamond Pearl SN
Hollywood VDV

Diamond Pearl SN

Hollywood VDV
Baron de Sevilla
Dantino Grande
Ferdinand 363
Lord Lancaster AH
Petite etoile OLD

Viva Donna Sevillana

Lilly

Denver Nights

Ronja

Elsa

Dembélé 7

Furstina 9

Le Lascar

Noelle 17

Ragazza S 3

Escolado

Fine Lady 31

Valentina 118

Boom Red Champion

Davico 2

Disney M 3
Nordlicht Gold E
Rapunzel B 4
First April 12

Balmain G

Startplatzreservierungen

9:1,10:1,12:1

9:1

18:1

1:1

1:1

18:1

1:1

2:1

8:1,15:1

16:1

2:1

18:1

13:1,14:1,15:1

16:2,18:1

11:1,12:1,13:1

8:1,9:1,13:1,14:1,15:1,16: 1

15:1,16:1
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Teilnehmer

Fahlbusch-Diederich, Mieke
GER

Firneisen, Svenja
GER

Frischling, Yasmin
GER

Gehrig, Dr. Josefine
GER

Gessler, Amelie
GER

Gottschalk, Mia
GER

Graevemeyer, Viktoria von
GER

Grell, Jana-Sophie
GER

Gries, Melissa
GER

Groke, Jan-Frederick
GER

Gronewold, Elena
GER

Grube, Markus

Grundler, Lena
GER

Grlineberg, Sarah
GER

Gutzeit, Felina
GER

Habermann, Lilly
GER

Hagendorn, Irja
GER

Pferde

108
109
110
1

171

42

135

35

136

230

68

69

70

71

223

218

19

69

124

211
212

A Colourful Girl G

Natessa HB

Nico 1416

WS Majestic Noir

D'Avenir 3

Friendscout 6

Fine Rumi

Flrstin Gloria 8

Dark Revolution 6

Casino 94

Fairytale 80

Famous Jazz

Vitamin B

Dancing Lover

Suefio JB

Flrst Sandro 3

Sevilliano de la Rosa

Otto

Remmeny

Blaze of Lights

Suefio JB

Fraulein Frieda BK

First Hope

Hagenpolders Mimi

Startplatzreservierungen

7:2,11:1,13:1

17:1,18:1

18:1

16:1

16:1

3:1

17:1,18:1

17:1,18:1

9:1,10:1,12:1

2:1

17:1,18:1

1:1

3:1

4:1,9:1,10:1

9:1,12:1

16:1

14:1
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Teilnehmer

Hamatschek, Amie
GER

Hamatschek, Laura
GER

Harloff, Maren
GER

Hartwig, Dr. Heike
GER

Hauschild, Selina
GER

Hehr, Jolina

Heigrodt, Johanna
GER

Heimann, Madlen
GER

Heinemann, Helena
GER

Heitmdller, Lara
GER

Herbst, Denise
GER

Hess, Philipp
GER

Hoffmann, Lena Catharina
GER

Holz-Ebeling, Enna
GER

Pferde
128
129
130
131
132
137
133
134

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

199

163

222

126

183

152

186

88
89

201
202
203
204

87

22
23

Candela 22
Casanova B

Dolla Poppy

Elvis 152
Fabulous Ampere
Pia 886

Prinz Charming 4

Zweet Zara

Candela 22

Casanova B

Dolla Poppy

Elvis 152

Fabulous Ampere

Prinz Charming 4

Zweet Zara

Call me Clemens

Freaky Faya

Tommy 259

Ninfea

Capopia

Sia 4

Rocky's Sunshine

Hedy 8

Highline 3
Felix F

Be my Passion
Donovan Magnum
Fiador v.S.

Viotti 3

Simon van Huize
Stootshorn

Sarissa 7

Stanley 204

Startplatzreservierungen

10:1

10:1

13:1,14:1,15:1

17:1,18:1

13:1,14:1,15:1,16:1

2:1

3:1

12:1,13:1

16:1,17:1,18:1

3:1,10:1

12:1

6:1,7:2,16:1,17:1,18: 1

12:1

4:1,9:1,10: 1
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Teilnehmer

Horsch, Lea
GER

Immig, Nina-Katja
GER

Jacobs, Cora
GER

Kappei-Méllhoff, Tamara

GER

Kastor, Katharina
GER

Kese, Luisa
GER

Knosel, Katharina
GER

Koch, Anne
GER

Koch, Jana Marie
GER

Koch, Leonie
GER

Konrad, Vivian
GER

Kramer, Lena-Johanna
GER

Krengel, Katrin
GER

Krieghoff, Laura
GER

Kumlehn, Klara
GER

Kénemann, Lara Marie
GER

Koérner, Anna Marie
GER

Kihne, Constanze
GER

Pferde

167

168

169

170

112

195

196

197

52
53

220

213

48

127

107

77

78

79

80

117

184

179

36

177
178

86

49

Cleopatra 301
Dubai 89
Frederico 65
Quentino 46
Floridas Sunshine
Dante 148

Rapa Nui 16

Vino Nobile 3

Dream in Black 9

Ferrero Kiisschen 17

Farley 9

Jack 580

Lemberger 5

Valentino Garavani

Coulthard 16

A little bit crazy

Daywalker 12

Mister Magic 8

Weissenia T

Barney 125

Fortescue D

Herzblatt K

Samtgold K

Ilse 26

Furst Fritz 14

Kannan's Legacy

Vincent 229

Scipio Rosso K

Danny Da Costa 2

Startplatzreservierungen

8:1,15:1,17:1

15:1,16:1

18:1

8:1,17:1,18:1

12:1,13:1

9:1

18:1

17:1

9:1,10:1

13:1,14:1,15:1,16: 1

12:1

15:1

8:1

3:1,4:1

13:1,14:1

10:1

13:1

8:1
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Teilnehmer

Lang, Nele
GER

Leibecke, Mieke

Lemke, Andrea
GER

Lenz, Ludwig Georg
GER

Linde, Dajana
GER

Maas, Paulina
GER

Maier, Lise
GER

Mense, Annika Carlotta

GER

Mill, Lara Sophie
GER

Moj, Malea

Mundt, Lea Sophie
GER

Munk, Lena-Marie
GER

Mohle, Kim Kira
GER

Miuller-Stauch, Imke
GER

Mdutze, Barbel
GER

Noll, Katharina
GER

NUnchert, Emma
GER

Opper, Hannah Marit
GER

Ost, Ella

Pferde

128
132

224

17
18

231

145

144

151

200

128

129

131

221

103

46
47

185

67

229

172
173

80

221

Candela 22

Fabulous Ampere

Rabella

Eddington 3
Valerio 30

Huckleberry Finn 13

Franziskaner 11

Suntimes

Turmalin 31

Carlos 817

Candela 22

Casanova B

Elvis 152

Lilly

G-Star 2

Linus B

Charleen 40

Dornréschen H

Chacco's Nightbird

Franky Boy 35

Sweetest Smile

Ferdinand Fuchs 2

Viva Vendetta

Weissenia T

Lilly

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1

3:1,4:1

15:1,16:1,18:1

10:1

9:1,12:1

12:1

9:1,10:1

10:1

3:1

1:1

18:1

16:1,18:1

9:1,15:1,16: 1

16:1,17:1

8:1

12:1

6:2,7:2

9:1

1:1
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Teilnehmer

Pfromm, Katrin
GER

Piotrowski, Pia
GER

Planer, Michelle
GER

Popall, Nina
GER

Queren, Alina
GER

Rau, Pia
GER

Reetz, Lara
GER

Reisberg, Maja
GER

Reitze, Lisa-Marie
GER

Riedel, Daimen
GER

Rinse-Schaper, Erika
SWE

RogaR, Ayiana
GER

Rollwage, Valerie
GER

Rossek, Inka
GER

Pferde

128
129
130
131
132
133

205

206

207

208

43

44
45

147

176

125

178

72

117

39

104

105

106

56

89

40
41

214

Candela 22
Casanova B

Dolla Poppy

Elvis 152
Fabulous Ampere

Prinz Charming 4

Dark Lord
Dux 292
Sommermarchen II

Victoria 121

Asamoah S

Doppelpunkt

Ein bisschen Spal? muss

sein 3

Nicht von dieser Welt

Veelyn

CavalloB 3

Vincent 229

Made my Day 6

Barney 125

Lady Luna 30

Saruna

Charlotte

Jarka

Diacontendra

Felix F

Kardamon 4

Manolo 69

Fedon S

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1

18:2

13:1,14:1,6:1,7:1

7:1,8:1

9:1

4:1

10:1

9:1

9:1,12:1

1:1

9:1,11:1,12:1

9:1

17:1,18:1

17:1,18:1
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Teilnehmer

Ruppert, Marie
GER

Rosler, Rebekka
GER

Salzsiedler, Katharina
GER

Scherf, Jasmin
GER

Schmidt, Vicky
GER

Schneider, Lisa Maria
GER

Schneider, Tina
GER

Schrader, Femke
GER

Schrader, Levke

Schrammel, Melina
GER

Schreiner, Maike
GER

Schéfer, Clara
GER

Siedentopf, Vanessa
GER

Simmich, Elena
GER

Pferde
128
129
130
131
132
133

164
165
166

128
129
130
131
132
137
133

142

100
101

33
34

209

225

118

119

120

121
124

140
141

210

Candela 22
Casanova B

Dolla Poppy

Elvis 152
Fabulous Ampere

Prinz Charming 4

Dynamic Dance
Glamourgirl G

Ziemlich Bunt 4
Candela 22
Casanova B

Dolla Poppy

Elvis 152
Fabulous Ampere
Pia 886

Prinz Charming 4
Daisy D'onore

Dashing Diva

Denver 293
Frederike O

Daylight's Pride
Rosefield

Gladdy's Night

Nadja

Fabiyola

Escalator 3

Scarlett 801

Valeska 109

Fraulein Frieda BK

Bosna

Lumos 11

Miss Moneypenny 84

Déjavu 8

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1

6:1,7:1

3:1
9:1,10:1,12:1
16:1
16:1,18:1
16:1

5:1,9:1
3:1,4:1,5:1
15:1,16:1

6:2,7:2,16:1,18:2,17:1

3:1,4:1

12:1,17:1,18:1

12:1
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Teilnehmer

Solf, Marie-Luise
GER

Stamm, Karolin
GER

Staufenbiel, Mirjam
GER

Suter, Karola
GER

Tappe, Ronja

Taylor, Alina
GER

Thiel-Schlieper, Annika
GER

Thielecke, Anna-Morgaine
GER

Velten, Stefanie
GER

Vogelsang, Leni
GER

Wagner, Jennifer
GER

Watermeyer, Heike
GER

Wehe, Julia
GER

Pferde

216
217

50

66

15
16

226

81
82
83
84
85

155
156
157
158
159
160
161

76

20
21

215

19
95
96

54

90
91
92
93

Startplatzreservierungen

Donnerlottchen 6 11:1,12:1,13:1, 81
Dandero 2

Ronja 2342 17:1,18:1

Tiara S 13:1,14:1,15: 1
Love Revolution VEC 11:1

Morgensterns

Darjeeling

Gabi 2:1

Finest Franzi 9:1
Gismo's Top

Greyzy VEC

Naledi

Vadeli

Amazing Grace B 9:1,12:1,13:1,14:1,15:1
CatchmeifyoucanT

Diamond T

Fraulein Smilla 24

Rihanna T

Romina T

Roxette T 3

Duna TH 9:1,10:1

Mein Ein und Alles 6:1

Velten's De La Creme
Lehnsmanns Daidalos ~ 15:1,16:1
Blaze of Lights 15:1,16:1

Coudy 4

Flrst Salinero

Fidelia 209 12:1,14:1

Dante's Dream 2 8:1,9:1,10:1,12:1
Deadline HW

Easy-E

Funkenprinz DB
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Teilnehmer

Weimann, Aurelia-Sophie
GER

Weil3kittel, Mara
GER

Werdehausen, Sina Marie
GER

Wilde, Lilly

GER

Wilde-Nowak, Meike
GER

Wilhelm, Dahlia
GER

Wilk, Emma
Wille, Cara Marie
GER

Winkler, Jessica
GER

Waibker, Lara-Luisa
GER

Ziegler, Caroline Luise
GER

Pferde

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

102

59

37

74
138

226

175

97

98
99

146

181

Caya Celeste
Dimicontinos
Dyago W

Skadi S 2

Feine Flora F

For Dantino F
High Proof F

Kiss Me Cherie F
Michel's Monte TW

Kaschmir 50

Prime Time 53

Soulmate ZhD

Temptation 57

Basimah

Gabi

La Cara HR

Furst Frederik vom
Felsenstein

Gandalf's Shadowfax
Goodnight's Gandalf

Granada 317

Jacodi's Really's Royal
Gold

Startplatzreservierungen

6:1,8:2
13:1,14:1
8:1

9:1
8:1,7:1
8:1,15:1,16:1
2:1

6:1
16:1,17:1
10:1
3:1,4:1
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